OUR BAGS ARE NOT BROWN
BUT GREEN. ©
PRODUCTs catalogue
PAPER BAGS 2020 - 2021
THINK FUTURE... THINK GREEN... THINK PAPER...
MADE FROM 100% RECYCLED MATERIALS AND 60%
(PCW) POST CONSUMER WASTE
THE ENVIRONMENTAL CHOICE INTELLIGENT

weight
(Lbs)
Bundle
config
QTY/BDL TI x HI
PALLET
/QTY
(1000)
819202000035 BRU01BUS #1 30# 3''1/2 X 2''1/4 X 6''1/2 500 7 X 10 X 3,5 3,8 14 X 20 X 14,5 60,6 16X500 8000 7 X 4 224
819202000042 BRU02BUS #2 30# 4''3/16 X 2''7/16 X 8 500 8,25 X 10 X 4,5 5,3 16,75 X 20,5 X 13,25 63,5 12X500 6000 6 X 4 144
819202000059 BRU03BUS #3 30# 4''13/16 X 2''13/16 X8''1/2 500 9  X 11,25 X 5,25 6,6 21,75 X 9 X 24,75 66,35 10X500 5000 10 X 2 100
819202000066 BRU04BUS #4 30# 5'' X 3'' X 9''1/4 500 10,25 X 10,5 X 5,25 7,4 10,25 X 21 X 20,5 59,5 8X500 4000 10 X 3 120
819202002015 BRU05BUS #5 35# 5''1/4 X 3''1/4 X 10''1/2 500 10,75 X 12,5 X 5,25 9,8 10,75 X 25,5 X 10,75 39 4X500 2000 8 X 5 80
819202002022 BRU06BUS #6 35# 6'' X 3''5/8 X 11'' 500 11,25 X 12 X 6,25 11,0 11,25 X 23,25 X 12,5 43,83 4X500 2000 8 X 5 80
819202002039 BRU08BUS #8 35# 6''1/4 X 3''5/8 X 12''1/2 500 12,75 X 12,25 X 6,25 12,8 12,75 X 24,5 X 12,75 51 2X500 1000 7 X 5 70
819202002046 BRU10BUS #10 35# 6''1/2" X 4''1/8 X 13'' 500 13,25 X 11,25 X 7 14,0 13,25 X 22,5 X 13,25 56 4X500 2000 7 X 5 70
819202002053 BRU12BUS #12 40# 7''1/8 X 4''1/4 X 13''3/4 500 14,25 X 13 X 7,25 19,0 14,25 X 13 X 14 38 2X500 1000 10 X 4 40
819202000660 BRU16BUS #16 40# 7''3/4 X 4''3/4 X 15''3/4 500 16 X 14,5 X 8 22,5 16 X 14,5 X 16 45 2X500 1000 10 X 4 40
819202000134 BRU20BUS #20 40# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 16'' 500 16,25 X 14,25 X 8,5 24,1 16,25 X 14,25 X 17 48,1 2X500 1000 10 X 4 40
819202002060 BRU20BSQ40 #20
squat 40# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 14''1/4 500 14,5 X 14,5 X 8,5 21,6 14,5 X 14,5 X 17 43,2 2X500 1000 10 X 4 40
819202000677 BRU25BUS #25 40# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 18'' 500 18,5 X 14,25 X 8,5 27,0 18,25 X 14,25 X 17 54 2X500 1000 8 X 3 24
819202002077 BRU25BSQ40 #25
squat 40# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 15''3/4 500 16,5 X 15,25 X 8,5 21,6 16,25 X 15,25 X 17 43,2 2X500 1000 8 X 3 24
SOS KRAFT BLEACHED SQUARE BOTTOM BAG
SOS KRAFT BLEACHED SQUARE
BOTTOM BAG

weight
Bag dimensions (in)
Pack dimensions
(in)
Pack
weight
(lbs)
QTY/PCK
TI x HI
(pck)
PALLET/
QTY (1000)
819202002282 CAL1/750  1/7 BBL 50# 12 X 7 X 14 20 X 10 X 12 46 500 6 X 5 15
819202002299 CAL1/757  1/7 BBL 57# 12 X 7 X 14 20 X 11 X 12 52 500 6 X 5 15
819202002305 CAL1/765  1/7 BBL 65# 12 X 7 X 14 20 X 12 X 12 48 400 6 X 5 12
819202000493 CAL1/6T50  1/6 BBL 50# 12 X 7 X 17 24 X 10 X 12 45 500 6 X 5 15
819202002312 CAL1/6T57  1/6 BBL 57# 12 X 7 X 17 24 X 11 X 12 54 500 6 X 5 15
819202000509 CAL1/6T65  1/6 BBL 65# 12 X 7 X 17 24 X 12 X 12 50 400 6 X 5 12
819202000516 CAL1/6X65  1/6 BBL TALL 65# 12 X 7 X 20 28 X 12 X 12 38 250 8 X 5 10
819202002336 CAL1/6X72  1/6 BBL TALL 72# 12 X 7 X 20 28 X 13 X 12 40 250 8 X 5 10
819202002343 CAL1/8SQ50  1/8 BBL SQT 50# 10''1/4 X 6''1/4 X 14 22 X 10 X13 37 500 6 X 6 18
819202002350 CAL1/8SQ57  1/8 BBL SQT 57# 10''1/4 X 6''1/4 X 14 22 X 11 X 13 42 500 6 X 6 18
819202002367 CAL1/8SQ65  1/8 BBL SQT 65# 10''1/4 X 6''1/4 X 14 22 X 12 X 13 39 400 6 X 6 14,4
819202000479 CAL1/8T50  1/8 BBL 50# 9''3/4 X 6''1/8 X 16 24 X 10 X 10 41 500 6 X 6 18
819202002374 CAL1/8T57  1/8 BBL 57# 9''3/4 X 6''1/8 X 16 24 X 11 X 10 46 500 6 X 6 18
819202002381 CAL1/8T65  1/8 BBL 65# 9''3/4 X 6''1/8 X 16 24 X 12 X 10 42 400 6 X 6 14,4
1212 Products catalogue
SOS KRAFT HEAVY DUTY SQUARE BOTTOM BAG #50 - KRAFTPAK©
SOS KRAFT HEAVY DUTY SQUARE
BOTTOM BAG #50

Pack
weight
(LBS)
Bundle
dimensions
(IN)
Bundle
weight
(Lbs)
Bundle
config
QTY/BDL TI x HI
PALLET/
QTY
(1000)
819202002107 BRU04B50US #4 50# 5'' X 3'' X 9''1/4 250 10x7,5x5,25 12,0 10x16x20,5 50 8x250 2000 10 X 3 60
819202000431 BRU05B50US #5 50# 5''1/4 X 3''1/4 X 10''1/2 250 10,75x7,75x5,5 8,0 11x16,5x21 56 8x250 2000 10 X 3 60
819202000448 BRU06B50US #6 50# 6'' X 3''5/8 X 11'' 250 11x8,75x6,25 9,0 11,25x18x12 35 4x250 1000 8 X 5 40
819202000455 BRU08B50US #8 50# 6''1/4 X 3''5/8 X 12''1/2 250 12,5x8,75x6,25 9,0 12,5x17,25x12,75 36 4x250 1000 7 X 5 35
819202002114 BRU10B50US #10 50# 6''1/2 X 4''1/8 X 13'' 250 13,25x9,25x7 11,0 13,25x18,25x13,5 43 4x250 1000 7 X 5 35
819202002121 BRU12B50US #12 50# 7''1/8 X 4''1/4 X 13''3/4 500 14,25x9,75x7,5 6,5 14,25x19,75x7,5 25,5 2x250 500 10 X 6 30
819202002138 BRU16B50US #16 50# 7''3/4 X 4''3/4 X 15''3/4 500 16x9,5x8 16,0 16x19x8 32 2x250 500 6 x 8 24
819202002145 BRU20B50US #20 50# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 16'' 500 16x9x8,5 18,0 16x18x8,5 36 2x250 500 6 x 8 24
819202002152 BRU20BSQ50 #20squat 50# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 14''1/4 500 14,75x9x8,5 16,5 14,75x18,5x8,5 33 2x250 500 6 x 8 24
819202002169 BRU25B50US #25 50# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 18'' 500 18x9,5x8,5 18,0 18x19x8,5 36,5 2x250 500 6 x 8 24
819202002176 BRU25BSQ50 #25squat 50# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 15''3/4 500 16,5x9x8,5 36,5 16x19x8,5 36,5 2x250 500 6 x 8 24
1414 Products catalogue
SOS KRAFT EXTRA HEAVY DUTY SQUARE BOTTOM BAG #60
- KRAFTPAK©
SOS KRAFT EXTRA HEAVY DUTY

(IN)
Pack
weight
(LBS)
Bundle
dimensions (IN)
Bundle
weight
(Lbs)
Bundle
config
QTY/BDL TI x HI
PALLET/
QTY
(1000)
819202002213 BRU08B60US #8 60# 6''1/4 X 3''5/8 X 12''1/2 250 12,5x9,75x6,25 10,5 12,5  X 18,75 X 12,75 41,6 4 X 250 1000 7 X 5 35
819202002220 BRU10B60US #10 60# 6''1/2 X 4''1/8 X 13'' 250 13x10x7 11,5 13,25 X 18,25 X 13,5 51,5 4 X 250 1000 7 X 5 35
819202002237 BRU12B60US #12 60# 7''1/8 X 4''1/4 X 13''3/4 500 14x10x7,25 15,5 14x10x7,25 15,5 1 X 500 500 6 X 10 30
819202002244 BRU16B60US #16 60# 7''3/4 X 4''3/4 X 15''3/4 500 16x8,5x8 18,5 16x8,5x8 18,5 1 X 500 500 6 X 8 24
819202001070 BRU20B60US #20 60# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 16'' 500 16x11x8,5 17,5 16x11x8,5 17,5 1 X 500 500 6 X 8 24
819202002251 BRU20BSQ60 #20 squat 60# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 14''1/4 500 14,75x10x8,5 17 14,75x10x8,5 17 1 X 500 500 6 X 8 24
819202002268 BRU25B60US #25 60# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 18'' 500 18,5x9,5x8,5 22 18,5x9,5x8,5 22 1 X 500 500 6 X 8 24
819202002275 BRU25BSQ60 #25 squat 60# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 15''3/4 500 17x9x8,5 21,5 17x9x8,5 21,5 1 X 500 500 6 X 8 24
1616 Products catalogue
SHOPPER KRAFT BAG / TWISTED HANDLES - KRAFTPAK©
SHOPPER KRAFT BAG / TWISTED
HANDLES